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Uriin

CORE 15-12400F 2.5GHZ 18MB 1700P
12.NESIL VGASIZ TRAY

CORE i5-14400F 2.50GHZ 10 CEKIRDEK
20MB TRAY

CORE i5-13400F 2.50GHZ 20MB 1700P
13.NESIL FANLI BOX

CORE i5-14400F 2.50GHZ 20MB 1700P
14 .NESIL FANLI BOX

CORE i5-12600KF 3.70GHZ 20MB 1700p
12.NESIL FANSIZ TRAY

CORE i5-13600KF 3.50GHZ 24MB 1700P
13.NESIL FANSIZ VGASIZ TRAY

CORE 1i7-12700KF 3.6Ghz 25M 1700p
12.Nesil TRAY

CORE i5-13400 3.3Ghz 20MB 1700p
13.Nesil

CORE I5-14600KF 3.50GHZ 20MB TRAY

CORE i5-14600K 3.5GHZ 20MB 1700P
14 .NESIL FANSIZ TRAY

CORE i7-13700KF 3.40GHZ 30MB 1700P
13.NESIL VGASIZ FANSIZ TRAY

CORE ULTRA 5 PROCESSOR 245KF ARROW
LAKE TRAY
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Intel

Intel

Intel

Intel

Intel

Intel
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Intel
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10+

10+

10+

10+

10+

10+

10+

5+

10+

10+

10+

10+

Fiyat

93,84 USD

121,38
usb

121,38
usb

131,58
usb

137,70
usb

182,58
usb

186,15
usb

186,66
usb

190,74
usb

202,98
usb

274,38
usb

300,90
usb
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CORE ULTRA 5 PROCESSOR 245KF ARROW
LAKE BOX

CORE I7-14700KF 5.60GHZ 20 CEKIRDEK
TRAY

CORE 1i7-14700K 3.40GHZ 28MB 1700P
14 .NESIL FANSIZ TRAY

CORE ULTRA 5 PROCESSOR 245K ARROW
LAKE BOX

CORE i9-14900KF 3.20GHZ 36MB 14.NESIL
FANSIZ VGASIZ TRAY

CORE I19-14900K 3.20GHZ 36MB 14.NESIL
1700P FANSIZ TRAY

CORE 19-14900KS 3.2 GHZ/6.2GHZ 32MB
1700P BOX

CORE i5-12400F 2.5Ghz 18MB 1700p
12.NESIL

CORE 15-13400 2.5Ghz 20MB 1700p
13.Nesil TRAY

CORE i5-14400 2.5GHz 20MB 1700P TRAY

CORE 1i5-12600KF 3.70Ghz 26MB 1700p
12.Nesil FANSIZ BOX

CORE 17-14700 3.40Ghz 33MB 1700p
14 .Nesil

CORE 1i7-13700K 3.4Ghz 30MB 1700p
13.Nesil TRAY

CORE ULTRA 7 PROCESSOR 265K ARROW
LAKE TRAY

Intel

Intel

Intel

Intel

Intel

Intel

Intel

Intel

Intel

Intel

Intel

Intel

Intel

Intel

10+

10+

10+

10+

304,98
usb

315,18
usb

333,54
usb

334,56
usb

406,98
usb

427,38
usb

743,58
usb

106,08
usb

139,74
usb

147,90
usb

147,90
usb

331,50
usb

335,58
usb

384,54
usb



